
 

 

NOTICE 

 

Ref. No: AJU/SCOM/2022/92 07/09/2022 
 

This is to inform the students of MBA (2021-2023) that we begin the 3rd Semester from 9th September 2022. 

The timing for your classes remain same as in second semester and the class duration also shall remain of 90 

minutes. 

Find attached the timetable for the semester.  

Day Semester/Time 8:00-9:30 
9:30-

10:00 

10:00-

11:30 

11:30-

11:45 

11:45-

13:15 

13:15-

14:00 

14:00-

15:30 

Monday MBA Sem-III 
PM-AU/Tax-Sri Break 

IMC-

CW Break 

SHRM-

AS/IAPM-

AI Break CBR-MP 

Tuesday MBA Sem-III 
PM-AU/Tax-Sri Break 

IMC-

CW Break CB-SoS Break SDM-MP 

Wednesday 
MBA Sem-III SHRM-AS/IAPM-

AI Break 

IMC-

CW Break 

MPRS-

UT/MBFI-

RS Break SDM-MP 

Thursday MBA Sem-III 
CB-SoS Break 

CBR-

MP Break 

SHRM-

AS/IAPM-

AI Break 

MPRS-

UT/MBFI-

RS 

Friday 
MBA Sem-III 

CB-SoS Break 

SDM-

MP Break 

PM-

AU/Tax-

Sri Break 

MPRS-

UT/MBFI-

RS 

    8:00-9:30 
9:30-

10:30 

10:30-

12:00 
12:00-

13:30   
    

Saturday 
MBA Sem-III 

Library/Dissertation VAC 

KMS-

All 

faculty 

CBR-

MP     

  

 

Dr. Urvashi Thakur          Dr. Praveen Kumar Thakur 

Program Coordinator I/C      Dean I/C 

MBA            School of Commerce & Management                                                                   

                                                               

 Copy for the information: - 

1. PS to the Vice-Chancellor 

2. PS to the Director 

3. PS to the Registrar 

4. Controller of Examinations 

5. In charge Web services for Website Updation 

6. Notice Board 

7. Guard File 


